Technical Support : (888) 41 - ASTEC or (407) 241-2752
Americas : (760) 930-4600 Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211 Asia (HK): 852-2437-9662
Electrical Specs
Special Features
1600 Watts
AIF - PFC Series
• Unity power factor
• High efficiency - up to 95%

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
www.astecpower.com         Rev07 December 2004
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Model Number Description        Notes
AIF04ZPFC-01 1600W Low Profile PFC Module                   For parallel operation the total input current must be < 16Arms.
AIF04ZPFC-02 1600W Low Profile PFC Module                   Designed for parallel operation where the total input current
>16Arms, requires external rail rectifiers.
AIF04ZPFC-01N Negative Enable
AIF04ZPFC-02N Negative Enable
Note: 1. For Non-thread hole insert, add suffix “NT”
Pin AssignmentsPin Assignments
AIF04ZPFC-xxxNT AIF04ZPFC-xxx